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Sail Parts

PHOTO APM CODE EAN Code DESCRIPTION UNIT  UVP 

509000249999 8859687125436 3105C DACRON per meter 38 €

509001249999 8859687125443 WHITE DACRON per meter 38 €

509002249999 8859687125450 BLACK DACRON per meter 38 €

509003249999 8859687125467 201C  DACRON per meter 38 €

509004249999 8859687125474 431C  DACRON per meter 38 €

509005249999 8859687125481 SLEEVE BLACK DACRON per meter 44 €

509006249999 8859687125498 SLEEVE Bright Red DACRON per meter 44 €

509007249999 8859687125504 SLEEVE 201C DACRON per meter 44 €

509008249999 16mm BLACK INSIGINA TAPE roll 33 €

509009249999 8859687126075 16mm 3105C INSIGINA TAPE roll 33 €

509010249999 8859687125511 16mm 201C INSIGINA TAPE roll 33 €

509011249999 8859687125528 16mm WHITE INSIGINA TAPE roll 33 €

509012249999 8859687125535 16mm 431C INSIGINA TAPE roll 33 €

509013249999 8859687125542 16mm TF-1 INSIGINA TAPE roll 33 €

509014249999 8859687126082 18mm BLACK INSIGINA TAPE roll 35 €

509015249999 8859687125559 18mm 3105C INSIGINA TAPE roll 35 €

509016249999 8859687125566 18mm 201C INSIGINA TAPE roll 35 €

509017249999 8859687125573 18mm WHITE INSIGINA TAPE roll 35 €

509018249999 8859687125580 18mm 431C INSIGINA TAPE roll 35 €

509019249999 8859226967640 26mm BLACK INSIGINA TAPE roll 44 €

509020249999 8859687126099 26mm 3105C INSIGINA TAPE roll 44 €

509021249999 8859687125597 26mm 201C INSIGINA TAPE roll 44 €

509022249999 8859687125603 26mm WHITE INSIGINA TAPE roll 44 €

509023249999 8859687125610 26mm 431C INSIGINA TAPE roll 44 €

509024249999 8859687126105 40mm BLACK INSIGINA TAPE roll 85 €

509025249999 8859687125627 40mm 3105C INSIGINA TAPE roll 85 €

509026249999 8859687125634 40mm 210C INSIGINA TAPE roll 85 €

509027249999 8859687125641 40mm WHITE INSIGINA TAPE roll 85 €

509028249999 8859687125658 40mm 431C INSIGINA TAPE roll 85 €

509029249999 8859687125665 50mm 3105C INSIGINA TAPE roll 90 €

509030249999 8859687125672 Black Mark cloth per meter 38 €

509031249999 8859687125689 3105C Mark cloth per meter 38 €

509032249999 8859687125696 201C  Mark cloth per meter 38 €

509033249999 8859687125702 White Mark cloth per meter 38 €

509034249999 8859687125719 431C  Mark cloth per meter 38 €

509035249999 8859687125726 C2085 5mil Grey Monofilm per meter 35 €

509036249999 8859687126112 C2085 5mil RED Monofilm per meter 35 €

509037249999 8859434824254 C2085 4mil RED Monofilm per meter 33 €

509038249999 8859687126129 SEVERNE MONOFILM-CLEAR 125 per meter 13 €

509039249999 8859687125733 SEVERNE MONOFILM-CLEAR 188 per meter 13 €

509040249999 8859687126136 SEVERNE MONOFILM-CLEAR 175 per meter 13 €

509041249999 8859434824315 SEVERNE C3023 FLUOR YELLOW MONOFILM per meter 35 €

509042249999 8859687126143 SEVERNE MONOFILM-WHITE per meter 35 €

509043249999 8859687125740 ZIPPER #8 RED piece 5 €

509044249999 8859687125757 ZIPPER  BLACK (LENGTH:30CM) piece 8 €

509045249999 8859687125764 “O”RING CLEW EYELET (5x25mm) piece 5 €

509046249999 8859687125771 #4 CLEW EYELET piece 8 €

509047249999 8859434836301 SEVERNE REMOVABLE OUTHAUL HOOK piece 11 €

509048249999 8859687125788 ADJ-HEAD piece 11 €

509049249999 8859687125795 IKP-019 BLACK(TACK PAD) piece 19 €

509050249999 8859687125801 IKP-017 BLACK(TACK PAD) piece 19 €

509051249999 8859687125818 S.S SPACER METAL piece 5 €

509052249999 8859687125825 2mm spacer camber piece 5 €

509053249999 8859687125832 2mm×8mm PVC RED piece 8 €

509054249999 8859687125849 2mm×8mm PVC BLACK piece 8 €

509055249999 8859687125856 10mm PVC RED piece 8 €

509056249999 8859687125863 10mm PVC BLACK piece 8 €

509057249999 8859687125870 7×3.2mm PVC BLACK piece 8 €

509058249999 8859687125887 Batten end cap(EC101) piece 8 €

509059249999 8859687125894 Batten end cap #414 piece 8 €

509119249999 8859226967220 SEVERNE RDM CAM piece

509118249999 8859226973603 SEVERNE SDM CAM - BLACK（SDM CAM) piece 13 €

509060249999 8859226967190 SEVERNE XL CAM 125(48) piece 13 €

509061249999 8859226967206 SEVERNE XL CAM 125(50) piece 13 €

509062249999 8859687125900 SEVERNE XL CAM 125(53) piece 13 €

509063249999 8859226967183 SEVERNE XL CAM 95(53) piece 13 €

509064249999 8859687125917 SEVERNE XL CAM 95(50) piece 13 €

509065249999 8859687125924 SEVERNE XL CAM 95(48) piece 13 €

509066249999 8859687125931 SEVERNE XL CAM 65(53) piece 13 €

509067249999 8859687125948 SEVERNE XL CAM 65(50) piece 13 €

509068249999 8859687125955 SEVERNE XL CAM 65(48) piece 13 €

509069249999 8859687125962 Remove Pin For Cyclops piece 5 €

509070249999 8859687125979 3mm Mini Rod Batten piece 5 €

509071249999 8859687125986 Tack Webbing BLACK piece 5 €

509072249999 8859687125993 1mm neopren RED piece 175 €
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509073249999 8859434892741 C4151 3.5MIL X-PLY RED per meter 57 €

509074249999 8859434857238 C4151 3.5MIL X-PLY WHITE per meter 57 €

509075249999 8859434857245 C4151 3.5MIL X-PLY YELLOW per meter 57 €

509076249999 8859434866544 C4151 3.5MIL X-PLY GREY per meter 57 €

509077249999 8859687126150 C3069 2.5MIL X-PLY RUBINE per meter 54 €

509078249999 8859434816426 R4152 2.5 MIL X-PLY BLUE per meter 54 €

509079249999 8859434816433 R4151 3.5MIL X-PLY BLUE  per meter 57 €

509080249999 8859434816440 R4052 3.5MIL X-PLY RUBINE per meter 57 €

509081249999 8859434803419 R4053 3.5MIL X-PLY ORANGE per meter 57 €

509082249999 8859434803426 C4053 3.5MIL X-PLY RED per meter 57 €

509083249999 8859687126006 C459 3mil X-PLY  RED/YELLOW per meter 52 €

509084249999 8859687126013 C678 5mil X-PLY  CLEAR/WHITE per meter 44 €

509085249999 8859226967237 T825 4mil x-ply CLEAR/WHITE per meter 44 €

509086249999 8859687126167 C1360 4 MIL X-PLY CLEAR per meter 35 €

509087249999 8859687126020 C4154 3.5mil  X-PLY  GREY per meter 57 €

509088249999 8859687126037 V301 5mil X-PLY   RED per meter 41 €

509089249999 8859226967428 C1577 2.5MIL X-PLY RED per meter 52 €

509090249999 8859226967268 C1577 2.5MIL X-PLY ORANGE per meter 52 €

509091249999 8859434860443 C1577 2.5MIL X-PLY WHITE per meter 52 €

509092249999 8859434866568 R4324 1.5mil X-PLY per meter 96 €

509093249999 8859434866551 R4323 1.5mil X-PLY per meter 104 €

509094249999 8859434895087 R4389 2MIL X-PLY GREY per meter 65 €

509095249999 8859434895070 R4389 2MIL X-PLY RED per meter 65 €

509096249999 8859226967015 Plastic Ferrules 8.5mm - batten joiner piece 11 €

509097249999 8859226967022 Plastic Ferrules 9.5mm - batten joiner piece 11 €

509098249999 8859226967060 SEVERNE 3-ROLLER TACK PULLEY piece 16 €

509099249999 8859226967077 SEVERNE 4-ROLLER TACK PULLEY piece 19 €

509100249999 8859226966971 SEVERNE MINI 4 BATTEN TENSIONER piece 8 €

509101249999 8859226966988 SEVERNE MINI 5 BATTEN TENSIONER piece 8 €

509102249999 8859434800326 SEVERNE HEX-4 BATTEN TENSIONER piece 11 €

509103249999 8859434800692 SEVERNE HEX-4 TOOL/KEY piece 11 €

509104249999 8859226966902 SEVERNE 10.5 MM GLASS TUBE(FL414)1.4M piece 22 €

509105249999 8859226966919 SEVERNE 12.75 MM STD GLASS TUBE (505)1.9M piece 30 €

509106249999 8859226966896 SEVERNE CARBONTUBE 1.9M piece 137 €

509107249999 8859226966926 SEVERNE 13MM GLASS TUBE (524) 1.9M piece 41 €

509108249999 8859687116779 SEVERNE BATTEN HOLLOW 8.0 1250MM piece 11 €

509109249999 8859226966650 SEVERNE ROD BATTENS 8.5MM 2.6/65 800MM piece 16 €

509109249999 ;8859226966667 SEVERNE ROD BATTENS 8.5MM 2.6/65 1000MM piece 16 €

509109249999 8859226966674 SEVERNE ROD BATTENS 8.5MM 2.6/65 1500MM piece 19 €

509109249999 8859226966681 SEVERNE ROD BATTENS 8.5MM 2.6/65 2000MM piece 22 €

509110249999 8859226966698 SEVERNE ROD BATTENS 8.5MM 3.0/60 800MM piece 16 €

509110249999 8859226966704 SEVERNE ROD BATTENS 8.5MM 3.0/60 1000MM piece 16 €

509110249999 8859226966711 SEVERNE ROD BATTENS 8.5MM 3.0/60 1500MM piece 19 €

509110249999 8859226966728 SEVERNE ROD BATTENS 8.5MM 3.0/60 2000MM piece 22 €

509110249999 8859226966735 SEVERNE ROD BATTENS 8.5MM 3.0/60 2100MM piece 24 €

509111249999 8859226966742 SEVERNE ROD BATTENS 8.5MM 4.2/65 800MM piece 16 €

509111249999 8859226966759 SEVERNE ROD BATTENS 8.5MM 4.2/65 1000MM piece 16 €

509111249999 8859226966766 SEVERNE ROD BATTENS 8.5MM 4.2/65 1500MM piece 19 €

509111249999 8859226966773 SEVERNE ROD BATTENS 8.5MM 4.2/65 2000MM piece 22 €

509111249999 8859226966780 SEVERNE ROD BATTENS 8.5MM 4.2/65 2100MM piece 24 €

509112249999 8859226966797 SEVERNE ROD BATTENS 9.5MM 3.9/65 800MM piece 16 €

509112249999 8859226966803 SEVERNE ROD BATTENS 9.5MM 3.9/65 1000MM piece 16 €

509112249999 8859226966810 SEVERNE ROD BATTENS 9.5MM 3.9/65 1500MM piece 19 €

509112249999 8859226966827 SEVERNE ROD BATTENS 9.5MM 3.9/65 2000MM piece 22 €

509112249999 8859226966834 SEVERNE ROD BATTENS 9.5MM 3.9/65 2100MM piece 24 €

509113249999 8859226966841 SEVERNE ROD BATTENS 9.5MM 4.2/65 800MM piece 16 €

509113249999 8859226966858 SEVERNE ROD BATTENS 9.5MM 4.2/65 1000MM piece 16 €

509113249999 8859226966865 SEVERNE ROD BATTENS 9.5MM 4.2/65 1500MM piece 19 €

509113249999 8859226966872 SEVERNE ROD BATTENS 9.5MM 4.2/65 2000MM piece 22 €

509113249999 8859226966889 SEVERNE ROD BATTENS 9.5MM 4.2/65 2100MM piece 24 €

IQFOIL BOOM

512018249999 8859226967725 SEVERNE ADJUSTABLE OUTHAUL SYSTEM (SIZE M - BLUE) 153 €

512019249999 8859226967732 SEVERNE ADJUSTABLE OUTHAUL SYSTEM (SIZE XL - GREY) 159 €

512027249999 8859226967794 SEVERNE CLAMP 11 €

512050249999 8859434831832 SEVERNE ENIGMA 210 EVA BOOM GRIP 54 €

512028249999 8859226967800 SEVERNE HINGE (INCL. BOLT AND NUT) 13 €

512026249999 8859226967787 SEVERNE LEVER (INCL. SPACERS AND BOLT) 30 €

512024249999 8859226967763 SEVERNE RACE CUP 19 €

512051249999 8859226967749 SEVERNE RACE FRONT END COMPLETE 63 €

512051249999 8859434831849 SEVERNE SV 40 CLIPS 16 €
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http://b2b-shop.star-board.com/products/detail/SEVERNE ADJUSTABLE OUTHAUL SYSTEM %28SIZE M - BLUE%29/5bebe7524cedfd000c15e5ff
http://b2b-shop.star-board.com/products/detail/SEVERNE ADJUSTABLE OUTHAUL SYSTEM %28SIZE XL - GREY%29/5ba8a4f24cedfd000bf83e9c
http://b2b-shop.star-board.com/products/detail/SEVERNE CLAMP/5ba8a599590801000b6319b2
http://b2b-shop.star-board.com/products/detail/SEVERNE ENIGMA 210 EVA BOOM GRIP/5bebe77852faff000b1f492b
http://b2b-shop.star-board.com/products/detail/SEVERNE HINGE %28INCL. BOLT AND NUT%29/5ba8a8b44cedfd000bf83f85
http://b2b-shop.star-board.com/products/detail/SEVERNE LEVER %28INCL. SPACERS AND BOLT%29/5ba8a53b4cedfd000bf83eab
http://b2b-shop.star-board.com/products/detail/SEVERNE RACE CUP/5ba8a537590801000b631999
http://b2b-shop.star-board.com/products/detail/SEVERNE RACE FRONT END COMPLETE/5ba8b2bf4cedfd000bf84228
http://b2b-shop.star-board.com/products/detail/SEVERNE SV 40 CLIPS/5bebe77552faff000b1f4929
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512044249999 8859226967916 SEVERNE HINGED COLLAR & PIN SDM EXTENSION PCS 16 €

512046249999 8859226967930 SEVERNE RDM HINGED COLLAR BAND (PACKET OF 10PCS) PCS 8 €

509060249999 8859226973603 SEVERNE SDM CAM - BLACK PCS 13 €

509061249999 8859226967190 SEVERNE XL CAM 125 - 48MM PCS 13 €

509062249999 8859226967206 SEVERNE XL CAM 125 - 50MM PCS 13 €

509063249999 8859226967183 SEVERNE XL CAM 95 - 53MM PCS 13 €

ALL PARTS

BATTENS / TUBES

509108249999 8859687116779 SEVERNE BATTEN HOLLOW 8.0 1250MM PCS 11 €

509109249999 8859226966650 Rod Battens 8.5mm 2.6/65 800mm PCS 13 €

509109249999 8859226966667 Rod Battens 8.5mm 2.6/65 1000mm PCS 13 €

509109249999 8859226966674 Rod Battens 8.5mm 2.6/65 1500mm PCS 16 €

509109249999 8859226966681 Rod Battens 8.5mm 2.6/65 2000mm PCS 19 €

509110249999 8859226966698 Rod Battens 8.5mm 3.0/60 800mm PCS 13 €

509110249999 8859226966704 Rod Battens 8.5mm 3.0/60 1000mm PCS 13 €

509110249999 8859226966711 Rod Battens 8.5mm 3.0/60 1500mm PCS 16 €

509110249999 8859226966728 Rod Battens 8.5mm 3.0/60 2000mm PCS 19 €

509110249999 8859226966735 Rod Battens 8.5mm 3.0/60 2100mm PCS 19 €

509111249999 8859226966742 Rod Battens 8.5mm 4.2/65 800mm PCS 13 €

509111249999 8859226966759 Rod Battens 8.5mm 4.2/65 1000mm PCS 13 €

509111249999 8859226966766 Rod Battens 8.5mm 4.2/65 1500mm PCS 16 €

509111249999 8859226966773 Rod Battens 8.5mm 4.2/65 2000mm PCS 19 €

509111249999 8859226966780 Rod Battens 8.5mm 4.2/65 2100mm PCS 19 €

509112249999 8859226966797 Rod Battens 9.5mm 3.9/65 800mm PCS 13 €

509112249999 8859226966803 Rod Battens 9.5mm 3.9/65 1000mm PCS 13 €

509112249999 8859226966810 Rod Battens 9.5mm 3.9/65 1500mm PCS 16 €

509112249999 8859226966827 Rod Battens 9.5mm 3.9/65 2000mm PCS 19 €

509112249999 8859226966834 Rod Battens 9.5mm 3.9/65 2100mm PCS 19 €

509113249999 8859226966841 Rod Battens 9.5mm 4.2/65 800mm PCS 13 €

509113249999 8859226966858 Rod Battens 9.5mm 4.2/65 1000mm PCS 13 €

509113249999 8859226966865 Rod Battens 9.5mm 4.2/65 1500mm PCS 16 €

509113249999 8859226966872 Rod Battens 9.5mm 4.2/65 2000mm PCS 19 €

509113249999 8859226966889 Rod Battens 9.5mm 4.2/65 2100mm PCS 19 €

509106249999 8859226966896

CarbonTube 1.9m

PCS 82 €

509104249999 8859226966902

10.5 mm Glass tube (FL414) 1.4m 

PCS 22 €

509105249999 8859226966919

12.75 mm STD Glass tube (505) 1.9m

PCS 22 €

509107249999 8859226966926

13 mm Glass tube (524) 1.9m

PCS 30 €

RIG COMPONENTS

509047249999 8859434836301 Removable Outhaul Hook PCS 11 €

509102249999 8859434800326 HEX-4 Batten Tensioner PCS 8 €

509100249999 8859226966971 DDT 4 Batten Tensioner PCS 5 €
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http://b2b-shop.star-board.com/products/detail/SEVERNE HINGED COLLAR %26 PIN SDM EXTENSION/5bebe728cff47e000b69e6e6
http://b2b-shop.star-board.com/products/detail/SEVERNE RDM HINGED COLLAR BAND %28PACKET OF 10PCS%29/5bebe72752faff000b1f491b
http://b2b-shop.star-board.com/products/detail/SEVERNE SDM CAM - BLACK/5b920f8ecff47e000d2a794c
http://b2b-shop.star-board.com/products/detail/SEVERNE XL CAM 125 - 48MM/5b920d8552faff00115cd973
http://b2b-shop.star-board.com/products/detail/SEVERNE XL CAM 125 - 50MM/5b920e3c52faff00115cd97b
http://b2b-shop.star-board.com/products/detail/SEVERNE XL CAM 95 - 53MM/5b9210c6d601800010069234
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509101249999 8859226966988 DDT 5 Batten Tensioner PCS 5 €

509103249999 8859434800692 SEVERNE HEX-4 TOOL PCS 8 €

509096249999 8859226967015 Plastic Ferrules 8.5mm - batten joiner PCS 2 €

509097249999 8859226967022 Plastic Ferrules 9.5mm - batten joiner PCS 5 €

509114249999 8859226967039 Cam Interface PCS 11 €

509115249999 8859226967046 Cam InterFace Rivets x 4 PCS 5 €

509116249999 8859226967053 Cam Spacers (packet 4 x 2mm + 4 x 4mm) PCS 5 €

509098249999 8859226967060 3-Roller Tack Pulley PCS 13 €

509099249999 8859226967077 4-Roller Tack Pulley PCS 19 €

509117249999 8859226967107 Button for elastic strap PCS 11 €

509047249999 8859226967121 Outhaul Hook (including rivets and metal sleeve) PCS 8 €

2 €

509068249999 8859226967138 XL CAM 65 - 48MM PCS 13 €
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509067249999 8859226967145 XL CAM 65 - 50MM PCS 13 €

509066249999 8859226967152 XL CAM 65 - 53MM PCS 13 €

2 €

509065249999 8859226967169 XL CAM 95 - 48MM PCS 13 €

509064249999 8859226967176 XL CAM 95 - 50MM PCS 13 €

509063249999 8859226967183 XL CAM 95 - 53MM PCS 13 €

509060249999 8859226967190 XL CAM 125 - 48MM PCS 13 €

509061249999 8859226967206 XL CAM 125 - 50MM PCS 13 €

509062249999 8859226967213 XL CAM 125 - 53MM PCS 13 €

509118249999 8859226973603 SEVERNE SDM CAM – BLACK PCS 13 €

509119249999 8859226967220 SEVERNE RDM CAM PCS 13 €

LOOK FOR THE EXACT MATERIAL USAGE IN THE SEVERNE PORTAL

* HEK netto 
* UVP inkl. gesetzlicher MWSt.

* Irrtümer und Änderungen Vorbehalten

* Lieferung ab Lager Wolfratshausen

* Es gelten die AGB der APM Marketing GmbH, 82515 Wolfratshausen, Hans-Urmiller-Ring 57

* MRSP incl. local VAT.

* Errors and changes excepted

* prices ex warehouse Wolfratshausen/Germany

* The general terms and conditions of APM-Marketing GmbH apply, 82515 Wolfratshausen, Hans-Urmiller-Ring 57

COPY PASTE THE EAN CODE TO FIND THE EXACT PODUCT IN B2B UNDER THE MATERIAL SECTION DISTRIBUTOR DROPBOX LINK
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https://portal.severnesails.com/product-info/sail-batten-and-cam-specs/
https://b2b-shop.star-board.com/
https://b2b-shop.star-board.com/
https://www.dropbox.com/sh/vn8wbredcjbr9cg/AADD-3SMw5fs3leuqZbRbJKaa?dl=0
https://b2b-shop.star-board.com/
https://www.dropbox.com/sh/vn8wbredcjbr9cg/AADD-3SMw5fs3leuqZbRbJKaa?dl=0

